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200809150003
66000

09/15/2008
03:12:43

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200803130001
03730

200902160000
52950

02/16/2009
10:46:55

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200803070000
94090

201703060000
76160

03/06/2017
11:16:51

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20140306000
062150

200912040004
47350

12/04/2009
02:07:21

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Instr
#:20090513000
180650

200912100004
54620

12/10/2009
03:05:08

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Instr
#:20090513000
180570

201205140001
68730

05/14/2012
11:58:51

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Instr
#:20060510000
220970

201210010003
73170

10/01/2012
01:36:44

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20120130000
033920

200802180000
65020

02/18/2008
12:35:22

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200702050000
52610

Lot#:466
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
THE
SANCTUARY

200804250001
69800

04/25/2008
11:58:57

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200702050000
52610

Lot#:484
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
THE
SANCTUARY

200805120001
93730

05/12/2008
03:21:09

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200702050000
52610

Lot#:427
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSING

200810130004
02510

10/13/2008
09:24:29

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200702050000
52610

Lot#:473
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSING

200810310004
23660

10/31/2008
11:41:30

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200702050000
52610

Lot#:498
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSING

200904160001
40720

04/16/2009
02:27:49

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200701250000
39320

Lot#:460
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSING

200701300000
44350

01/30/2007
11:45:25

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200605100002
20970

Lot#:496
Sub:CROSSIN
G PARKWAY



200702190000
74400

02/19/2007
10:17:14

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200605100002
20970

Lot#:506
Sub:CROSSIN
G PARKWAY
Desc:SEE
INST

200802050000
45850

02/05/2008
09:11:19

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200702050000
52610

Lot#:426
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSING

200804080001
42340

04/08/2008
02:23:13

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200702050000
52610

Lot#:437
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS

200804080001
42360

04/08/2008
02:23:15

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

29 9 200702050000
52610

Lot#:415
Book:29 Pg:9
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS

200804220001
62280

04/22/2008
09:39:23

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200702050000
52610

Lot#:460
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSING
THE
SANCTUARY

200804220001
62310

04/22/2008
09:39:26

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200702050000
52610

Lot#:435
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSING

200805120001
93740

05/12/2008
03:21:10

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200702050000
52610

Lot#:416
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSING

200805190002
04610

05/19/2008
03:38:16

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

29 9 200702050000
52610

Lot#:431
Book:29 Pg:9
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS

200806090002
34220

06/09/2008
02:14:22

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200702050000
52610

Lot#:475
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSING

200806090002
34230

06/09/2008
02:14:23

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200702050000
52610

Lot#:422
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSING

200810130004
02500

10/13/2008
09:24:28

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200702050000
52610

Lot#:420
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSING


