Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTION INC; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200809150003 66000	09/15/2008 03:12:43	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					200803130001 03730	
200902160000 52950	02/16/2009 10:46:55	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					200803070000 94090	
201703060000 76160	03/06/2017 11:16:51	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20140306000 062150	
200912040004 47350	12/04/2009 02:07:21	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					Instr #:20090513000 180650	
200912100004 54620	12/10/2009 03:05:08	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					Instr #:20090513000 180570	
201205140001 68730	05/14/2012 11:58:51	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					Instr #:20060510000 220970	
201210010003 73170	10/01/2012 01:36:44	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20120130000 033920	
200802180000 65020	02/18/2008 12:35:22	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					200702050000 52610	Lot#:466 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSINGS THE SANCTUARY
200804250001 69800	04/25/2008 11:58:57	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					200702050000 52610	Lot#:484 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSINGS THE SANCTUARY
200805120001 93730	05/12/2008 03:21:09	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					200702050000 52610	Lot#:427 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSING
200810130004 02510	10/13/2008 09:24:29	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					200702050000 52610	Lot#:473 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSING
200810310004 23660	10/31/2008 11:41:30	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					200702050000 52610	Lot#:498 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSING
200904160001 40720	04/16/2009 02:27:49	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					200701250000 39320	Lot#:460 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSING
200701300000 44350	01/30/2007 11:45:25	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					200605100002 20970	Lot#:496 Sub:CROSSIN G PARKWAY

200702190000 74400	02/19/2007 10:17:14	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK				200605100002 20970	Lot#:506 Sub:CROSSIN G PARKWAY Desc:SEE INST
200802050000 45850	02/05/2008 09:11:19	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK				200702050000 52610	Lot#:426 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSING
200804080001 42340	04/08/2008 02:23:13	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK				200702050000 52610	Lot#:437 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSINGS
200804080001 42360	04/08/2008 02:23:15	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK		29	9	200702050000 52610	Lot#:415 Book:29 Pg:9 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSINGS
200804220001 62280	04/22/2008 09:39:23	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK				200702050000 52610	Lot#:460 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSING THE SANCTUARY
200804220001 62310	04/22/2008 09:39:26	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK				200702050000 52610	Lot#:435 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSING
200805120001 93740	05/12/2008 03:21:10	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK				200702050000 52610	Lot#:416 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSING
200805190002 04610	05/19/2008 03:38:16	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK		29	9	200702050000 52610	Lot#:431 Book:29 Pg:9 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSINGS
200806090002 34220	06/09/2008 02:14:22	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK				200702050000 52610	Lot#:475 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSING
200806090002 34230	06/09/2008 02:14:23	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK				200702050000 52610	Lot#:422 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSING
200810130004 02500	10/13/2008 09:24:28	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK				200702050000 52610	Lot#:420 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSING